
 
                

Office Depot Contact List for Washoe County School District 
 

At Office Depot, we work together as a team with 1 common goal - to take care of our customers!  
Below is a contact list for your reference.  Please feel free to reach out to us for assistance.  We look 
forward to working with you!   
 
CUSTOMER SERVICE: 
 
Order processing & handling of discrepancies, price quotes, product, billing/invoicing, delivery inquiries, etc.  
 
General Customer Service (888) 263-3423 bsdcustomercare@officedepot.com  
Amy Cook, Inside Sales (402) 671-4192 Amy.Cook@officedepot.com 
John Tyson, Inside Sales Specialist  John.Tyson@officedepot.com 
Deanne Larsen (backup) (916) 316-5257 Deanne.Larsen@officedepot.com 

 
CATEGORY SPECIALISTS: 
 
Facilities/PPE Products/Cleaning/JANSAN:   
Paul Lee 
Paul.Lee@officedepot.com 
(303) 378-3065  
 
Furniture: 
Lindsey Johnson 
Lindsey.Johnson@officedepot.com 
(425) 891-6062 
 
Technology:  
Robert Pappas 
Robert.Pappas@officedepot.com  
(562) 547-9048 
 
Account Program/Contract/Project Manager:  Assists with projects and programs: 
Dana Ribero, Strategic Account Manager   Kenny Mueller, Strategic Partnership Manager 
Dana.Ribero@officedepot.com    Ken.Mueller@officedepot.com 
(530) 320-5822      (559) 288-0991      
 
Director (oversees all of the above): 
Joey Eyraud, Strategic Public Sector Director, West Region 
joseph.eyraud@officedepot.com 
(831) 521-9591 
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